
 

2017 Approved Award Amounts 
The following are the approved award amounts which will be awarded in association with the 
2017 Annual Conference to be held in Calgary, Canada, August 23-26, 2017.  

Award / Grant 2017 
Amount* 

Hix’s Preparators Grant $3,000 
Estes Memorial Grant $1,800 

Wood  Award $1,500 
Jackson Student Travel Grants** $15,000 

PaleoArt Prizes (2D, Sci. Illus., Sculpture, 
Computer Imag. & Anim.)*** 

$1,500 

Patterson Memorial Grant $2,500 
Romer Prize $750 

Colbert Poster Prize $650 
Dawson Grant $3,000 

Scientist from Economically Developing Nation 
(SEDN)**** 

$3,000 

Taylor & Francis Paper of the Year***** $1,000 
Cohen Award $3,000 

 

* All award stipends are provided in the form of a check in USD. 

** JSG travel grant amounts are awarded in panel designated amounts to domestic and international travelers to 
be determined by the panel upon review of applications. For 2017, international travelers are those coming from 
outside the US, Mexico, and Canada. The total of all awards will equal $15,000.  

*** PaleoArt prize amount is divided between the selected winners of the four categories in amounts designated 
by the panel. 

****Award amount used to provide transportation, lodging and meeting registration. 

***** T&F Paper of the Year Awarded as a stipend at the meeting, $700 1st place, $300 2nd place. 

****** Skinner, Gregory, Romer-Simpson, Institutional Member, Honorary Member all receive awards as outlined 
in the society handbook but without monetary contribution to the winner.  


